
 

 

 

B​OARD​ ​OF​ D​IRECTORS 

M​EETING​ D​ATES​ ​AND​ L​OCATIONS 

SY 2020-2021 

Tuesday, 08/25/2020 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 09/29/2020 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 10/27/2020 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 11/17/2020 
* To accommodate Thanksgiving Break 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 12/15/2020 
* To accommodate Winter Break 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 01/26/2021 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 02/23/2021 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 03/23/2021 
* To accommodate Spring Break 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 04/27/2021 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 05/25/2021 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 06/29/2021 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 

Tuesday, 07/20/2021 
 

Virtual Board Meeting due to COVID-19 



 

 


